

Bridge Investment Group Appoints New Managing Director to Capital Markets Team

NEW YORK--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Bridge Investment Group LLC ("Bridge") today announced the appointment of Peter LaMassa as Managing Director in the Capital Markets Group, effective April 23. In this role, Mr. LaMassa will be responsible for securing capital commitments, building and maintaining investor relationships, and growing the presence of Bridge's Capital Markets Group.

Based in the firm's New York office, Mr. LaMassa will report directly to Dean Allara, Vice Chairman of Bridge and head of the Capital Markets Group. Under Mr. Allara's leadership, the Capital Markets Group is responsible for capital raising, investment analysis, and investor relations across each of Bridge's investment verticals, including Multifamily, Affordable Housing, Seniors Housing and Medical Properties, Office and Debt Strategies.

"We are excited to welcome Peter and are confident his 20-plus years of experience in investor relations and marketing within the alternative investments industry will add great value to Bridge and the Capital Markets Group," said Mr. Allara. "We look forward to his contributions in helping us enhance our best-in-class client service and drive business growth."

Mr. LaMassa joins Bridge from J.P. Morgan Wealth Management where he served as a Managing Director—Alternative Investment Specialist where his work primarily focused on private clients, foundations and endowments. Previously, Mr. LaMassa was responsible for marketing strategy as Vice President at UBS Wealth Management. Mr. LaMassa began his career in journalism as a Reporter, Managing Editor and Executive Editor of Institutional Investor's newsletters.

Mr. LaMassa holds a Bachelor of Arts in Economics with minors in Business Administration and Journalism from State University of New York, Albany. He is a guest lecturer at Hofstra University.

About Bridge Investment Group

Bridge Investment Group is a privately-held real estate investment management firm with \$15+ billion in assets under management. Bridge combines its 2,600-person, nationwide operating platform with specialized teams of investment professionals focused on select US real estate verticals, which Bridge believes offer above-market opportunity: multifamily,

office, seniors housing, affordable housing and debt strategies.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190423005266/en/

Media:

Cary Ruterman
Prosek Partners
857-302-3712
cruterman@prosek.com

Company:

Charlotte Morse
Bridge Investment Group
646-453-7100
charlotte.morse@bridgeig.com

Source: Bridge Investment Group LLC